Team
Sportsball!

LEGACY

Set It & Forget It
The Volley Llamas
Pound town

Litty Committee
Hardcore Parkour

Full Sends

June 14th, 2019

Standings

WeMi6s - Spring 19

Won

O NN W M~ 00N ©

Lost

o o o U0 W w +r O

Tie Win%

0]

o O O O o o o

1.000
.875
.625
571
.375
.250
.250
.000

GF
23

18
17
10

10

GA

11
17
14
16
21

Page 1 of 1



