Standings

WeMi6s - Spring 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Sportsball!	9	0	0	1.000	23	4
LEGACY	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Set It & Forget It	5	3	0	.625	17	7
The Volley Llamas	4	3	0	.571	10	11
Pound town	3	5	0	.375	7	17
Litty Committee	2	6	0	.250	10	14
Hardcore Parkour	2	6	0	.250	8	16
Full Sends	0	8	0	.000	3	21

June 14th, 2019 Page 1 of 1